

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4025 as follows:

1.2 Page 8, line 7, delete "money" and insert "an amount necessary to meet any insufficiency
1.3 shall be transferred"

1.4 Page 8, line 8, delete "shall be used" and insert "to the registration and license fee
1.5 account"

1.6 Page 8, line 10, delete "appropriation" and insert "allocation"